
TO TO

9:00 男子１ A(淡） B(濃) 女子１ A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 札幌栄南 函館戸倉 チーム 札幌厚別 江別大麻東

9:30 男子2 A(淡） B(濃) 女子2 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 札幌中央A 札幌西野 チーム 北広島緑陽 札幌中央

10:00 男子3 A(淡） B(濃) 女子3 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 札幌中央B 江別大麻東 チーム 北広島緑陽 札幌厚別

10:30 男子4 A(淡） B(濃) 女子4 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 小樽桜町 札幌栄南 チーム 札幌中央 江別大麻東

11:00 男子5 A(淡） B(濃) 女子5 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 函館戸倉 札幌西野 チーム 札幌中央 札幌厚別

11:30 男子6 A(淡） B(濃) 女子6 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 札幌中央A 江別大麻東 チーム 江別大麻東 北広島緑陽

12:00 男子7 A(淡） B(濃) 男子8 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 札幌中央B 小樽桜町 チーム 札幌米里A 札幌中の島

12:30 男子9 A(淡） B(濃) 男子10 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 札幌北都 江別野幌 チーム 札幌発寒A 札幌米里A

13:00 男子11 A(淡） B(濃) 男子12 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 札幌北都 札幌中の島 チーム 札幌発寒A 江別野幌

13:30 男子13 A(淡） B(濃) 女子7 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 札幌米里B 札幌発寒B チーム 千歳勇舞 札幌北都

14:00 男子14 A(淡） B(濃) 女子8 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 石狩花川南 札幌厚別 チーム 札幌澄川 札幌北都

14:30 男子15 A(淡） B(濃) 女子9 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 千歳勇舞 札幌米里B チーム 札幌澄川 千歳勇舞

15:00 男子16 A(淡） B(濃) 女子10 A(淡） B(濃)

チーム 札幌発寒B 石狩花川南 チーム 札幌北都 千歳勇舞

15:30 男子17 A(淡） B(濃) 女子11 A(淡） B(濃)

15:52 チーム 札幌厚別 千歳勇舞 チーム 札幌北都 札幌澄川
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対戦カード 審判

中央B 中央B 大麻東

戸倉 栄南 戸倉

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6 西野 戸倉 西野

西野 中央A 西野

大麻東 中央B 大麻東

花川南 発寒B 花川南

発寒B 米里B 発寒B

厚別 花川南 厚別

緑陽 緑陽 中央

大麻東 厚別 大麻東

米里B 勇舞 米里B

厚別 花川南 厚別

中の島 北都 中の島

中央A 中央A 大麻東

桜町 中央B 桜町

栄南 桜町 栄南

中央 中央 厚別

中央 大麻東 中央

厚別 緑陽 厚別

勇舞 勇舞
1QはA

 2QはB

勇舞 勇舞
1QはA

 2QはB

北都 北都
1QはA

 2QはB

対戦カード 審判

Cコート Dコート
開始時間

澄川 澄川
1QはA

 2QはB

米里A 米里A 北都(女)

野幌 発寒A 野幌

緑陽 大麻東 緑陽

中の島 中の島 厚別(女)

大麻東 緑陽 大麻東


